Base mounted
Body ported
Foot Bracket
Air operated valve model no. VZA4121-01-F
Sub-plate Assembly Part No.: VZA4000-S- 01
02
∗ Mounting bolt and gasket are not included.
0.15 to 1.0

2.
Note 2) Value at the maximum port size
How to Order Manifold Base
Use the same manifold bases as the VZ4000.
(For VZA4000) VV5ZA4-  Specify the same manifold part number as VV5Z4.
∗ To order valves and blanking plate assembly mounted onto the manifold, list valves and blanking
plate assembly with manifold base part number.
<Example: Body ported> <Example: Base mounted>
VV5ZA4-20-081········· 1 pc. VV5ZA4-50-081-02········1 pc.
VZA4121-01···············4 pcs. VZA4141-2·····················4 pcs.
VZA4221-01···············3 pcs. VZA4241-2·····················3 pcs.
VVZ4000-31A-1·········1 pc. VVZ4000-31A-2··············1 pc.
2 position single
3 position closed center
JIS symbol
Body ported
2 position double
2 position single
3 position closed center
Base mounted
2 position double
3 position exhaust center
3 position exhaust center
1→4/2(P→A/B) 4/2→5/3(A/B→EA/EB)
Be sure to read this before handling. Refer to front matters 58 and 59